Features and Benefits
• Replaces up to 32 watt linear fluorescent T8
  and T12 lamps.
• 100 - 277V wide input voltage range
• No ballast required. Driver electronics integrated
  in LED tube.
• Very high Power Factor > 0.9
• Mercury free and lead free

59%
Shipping Information
Ordering Code SKU Case
Quantity (lb)
Case Weight SKU Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Case Dimensions
(W x D x H)
T8-4-C8032-1200-G1 1 lamp/SKU 24 SKUs 20 1-7/16"x1-7/16"x49" 8-1/4"x5-7/16"x44-5/16"
T8-4-C8041-1200-G1 1 lamp/SKU 24 SKUs 20 1-7/16"x1-7/16"x49"
T8-4-C7258-1400-G1 1 lamp/SKU 24 SKUs 20 1-7/16"x1-7/16"x49"
8-1/4"x5-7/16"x44-5/16"
8-1/4"x5-7/16"x44-5/16"
T8-4-C7265-1400-G1 1 lamp/SKU 24 SKUs 20 1-7/16"x1-7/16"x49" 8-1/4"x5-7/16"x44-5/16"
T8-4C-C7265-1400-G1 1 lamp/SKU 24 SKUs 20 1-7/16"x1-7/16"x49" 8-1/4"x5-7/16"x44-5/16"
GREEN LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LED T8 Retrofit Lamps
Warm White Bright White Daylight
3200K 4500K 6500K